R
es
is
to
rs
 -
H
ig

P70 °C
W
MAXIMUM
WORKING
VOLTAGE (1)
V
RESISTANCE
RANGE (2)

TOLERANCE (3)
± %
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT (4)
(- 55 °C to + 150 °C)
± ppm/°C
CRHV1206 1206 0.30 1500
2M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
100
1.1G to 8G 2, 5, 10, 20
CRHV1210 1210 0.45 1750
4M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
100
1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
CRHV2010 2010 0.50 2000
6M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
100 1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
11G to 35G  5, 10, 20
CRHV2510 2510 0.60 2500
10M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
100 1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
11G to 40G  5, 10, 20
CRHV2512 2512 0.70 3000
12M to 1G 1, 2, 5, 10, 20
100 1.1G to 10G 2, 5, 10, 20
11G to 50G  5, 10, 20
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION